South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 30, 2024, 02:42:30 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3241 General Bill, By T.A. Limehouse
A Bill to amend Section 46-15-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to motor vehicle wholesalers or dealers,
S0 as to increase the penal amount of surety bonds required of them from fifteen thousand to fifty thousand dollars.

01/17/89
01/17/89
02/22/89
02/28/89
03/01/89
03/02/89
03/02/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/06/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-28
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 1, 1989 HJ-31
Objection by Rep. Holt, Carnell & Chamblee HJ-40

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt HJ-31

Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-31

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Chamblee HJ-33

Objection by Rep. Blackwell & Blanding HJ-33

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Kirsh, Blackwell & Blandin HJ-27
Amended HJ-50

Debate interrupted HJ-51

Objection by Rep. Blanding, Foster, Barfield & Davenport HJ-30

Page 1 of 1



