South Carolina Legislature

May 30, 2024, 02:42:30 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3241 General Bill, By T.A. Limehouse

A Bill to amend Section 46-15-320, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to motor vehicle wholesalers or dealers, so as to increase the penal amount of surety bonds required of them from fifteen thousand to fifty thousand dollars.

		·
01/17/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
01/17/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-28
02/22/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
02/28/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 1, 1989 HJ-31
03/01/89	House	Objection by Rep. Holt, Carnell & Chamblee HJ-40
03/02/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Holt HJ-31
03/02/89	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh HJ-31
03/30/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Chamblee HJ-33
03/30/89	House	Objection by Rep. Blackwell & Blanding HJ-33
02/01/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Kirsh, Blackwell & Blandin HJ-27
02/01/90	House	Amended HJ-50
02/01/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-51
02/06/90	House	Objection by Rep. Blanding, Foster, Barfield & Davenport HJ-30